Products and
solutions for
IO-Link
technology
Contents
	 3	 Why sensors and actuators’
manufacturers are migrating
to IO-Link?

All the tools in the table are including the IO-Link protocol stack v.1.1 provided by TEConcept GmbH (some limitations on
protocol stack usability are about time duration and features).
Order code Description
Picture
(not in scale)
STEVAL-IDP004V2
The STEVAL-IDP004V2 evaluation board embeds the STM32F205RB microcontroller and four separate L6360
IO-Link Master ICs. Communication with the ICs is implemented via I2C in master mode and is managed by the
STM32F205RB: each L6360 shares the bus with the other ICs.
The STEVAL-IDP004V2 is a multi-port master (or IO-Link master hub) based on serial asynchronous
communication to support the IO-Link protocol (version 1.1 is embedded with limited features).
Each node is equipped with an industrial M12 connector for connection with a single slave node using a cable
(max length 20m). The wire is a normal 3-pole: one for the IO-Link bus, one for the L+ line (positive supply
voltage pole) and one for the L- line (negative supply voltage pole).
The STEVAL-IDP004V2 includes RS-485 bus, CAN bus and USB hardware interfaces.
The layout is designed to meet the IEC61000-4-2/4/5.
STEVAL-IDP003V1
The STEVAL-IDP003V1 kit includes the STEVAL-IDP003V1D evaluation board based on the L6362A IO-Link
Device transceiver and the STM32L071CZ microcontroller, and the following sensor daughter boards:
STEVAL-IDP003V1T (hosting the STTS751 temperature sensor), STEVAL-IDP003V1TV (hosting the MEMS
sensor IIS2DH), STEVAL-IDP003V1A (hosting the MEMS sensor IIS328DQ) and STEVAL-IDP003V1P (hosting the
proximity sensor VL6180X).
The STEVAL-IDP003V1 kit has an industrial M12 connector (as required by the standard) for connection with
any single master IC using a 20m (max length) cable. The wire is a normal 3-pole: one for IO-Link data, one for
the L+ line (positive supply voltage pole) and one for the L- line (negative supply voltage pole).
P-NUCLEO-IOM01M1
The P-NUCLEO-IOM01M1 is an STM32 Nucleo pack composed of the STEVAL-IOM001V1 and the
NUCLEO-F446RE board.
The STM32 Nucleo pack provides an affordable and easy-to-use solution to evaluate IO-Link applications,
L6360 communication features and robustness, together with the STM32F446RET6 computation
performances. The system (hosting up to four STEVAL-IOM001V1 to build a quad port IO-Link Master), can
access the IO-Link physical layer and communicate with IO-Link Devices.
You can evaluate the tool via the dedicated GUI (IO-Link Control Tool©, property of TEConcept GmbH) or use it
as an IO-Link Master bridge accessible from the dedicated SPI interface: source code of demo project
(Low-Level IO-Link Master Access, developed by TEConcept GmbH) and API specification are available for free.
P-NUCLEO-IOD01A1
The P-NUCLEO-IOD01A1 is an STM32 Nucleo pack composed of the NUCLEO-L073RZ development board, the
STEVAL-IOD003V1 evaluation board and the X-NUCLEO-IKS01A2 expansion board.
The STM32 Nucleo pack provides an affordable and easy-to-use solution for the development of IO-Link
and SIO applications, L6362A communication features and robustness, together with the STM32L073RZT6
computation performance.
STEVAL-IOM001V1
The STEVAL-IOM001V1 is a single IO-Link master PHY layer (L6360). It is also part of the
P-NUCLEO-IOM01M1 with the NUCLEO- F446RE board running an IO-Link stack compatible with v.1.1 (limited
to 10k minutes, renewable without additional costs).
Evaluation boards offering
from ST
14
Order code Description
Picture
(not in scale)
STEVAL-IOD003V1
The STEVAL-IOD003V1 is an IO-Link (PHY) device evaluation board based on L6362A with Arduino connectors
for STM32 Nucleo. It is part of the P-NUCLEO-IOD01A1 with the NUCLEO-L073RZ which runs an IO-Link demo
stack compatible with v.1.1 and firmware controlling the X-NUCLEO-IKS01A2 sensors.
STEVAL-BFA001V2B
The STEVAL-BFA001V2B is an industrial reference design kit for condition monitoring (CM) and predictive
maintenance (PdM).
The kit consists of an industrial sensor STEVAL-IDP005V2, an STLINK-V3MINI programming and debugging
tool, an adapter STEVAL-UKI001V2, a 0.050” 10-pin flat cable, a 4-pole cable mount connector plug and an
M12 industrial connector with a 2 m cable.
The firmware package STSW-BFA001V2 has been developed for the kit, including dedicated algorithms for
time and frequency domain signal processing and analysis of the high bandwidth 3D digital accelerometer
for vibration monitoring. IO-Link device stack v.1.1 (for evaluation purpose) is included in object library format